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開達集團有限公司
（於百慕達註冊成立之有限公司）

（股份代號：180）

 

 

3 351,160 343,711
4 33,362 (2,262)

(26,249) 33,636
(62,779) (40,892)
(18,383) (45,531)

5(b) (139,921) (150,468)
5(d) (40,054) (42,646)
5(c) (105,523) (109,355)

(42,646)  

(8,387) (13,807)
5(a) (31,383) (39,731)

(38,164) (19,355)
– (3,969)

(109,994) (112,368)
  

5 (187,928) (189,230)
6 (1,068) 2,930

  

(188,996) (186,300)
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(189,593) (186,704)
597 404

  

(188,996) (186,300)
  

7(a) (19.94) (19.64)
7(b) (19.94) (19.64)
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(188,996) (186,300)

 

 
7,850 (1,316)

  

(181,146) (187,616)
  

(181,949) (187,823)
803 207

  

(181,146) (187,616)
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1,810,943 1,915,264
215,823 218,805

  

2,026,766 2,134,069

250 284
26,966 55,655
57,420 48,102
56,755 69,176

8,826 22,289
  

2,176,983 2,329,575
  

2,927 4,019
8 256,955 269,638

13 61
– 61,114

9 108,496 96,060
64,851 48,934

  

433,242 479,826
  

10 95,662 141,216
695,199 636,660

8,511 7,994
19,889 19,073

  

819,261 804,943
  

(386,019) (325,117)
  

1,790,964 2,004,458
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1,790,964 2,004,458
  

24,570 37,054
2,760 10,587

19,656 31,619
14 88

  

47,000 79,348
  

1,743,964 1,925,110
  

11
95,059 95,059

1,643,107 1,825,056
  

1,738,166 1,920,115

5,798 4,995
  

1,743,964 1,925,110
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1. 

386,019,000
64,851,000

151,867,000
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2. 

21

3. 
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3. 

(a) 

15
307,360 293,842

43,800 49,869
  

351,160 343,711
  

10%

(b) 
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3. 

(b) 

    

307,360 293,842 43,800 49,869 – – 351,160 343,711
– – 6,205 4,763 – – 6,205 4,763

        

307,360 293,842 50,005 54,632 – – 357,365 348,474
        

 

(16,755) 6,282 22,344 28,338 (7,250) (3,485) (1,661) 31,135

135 228 65 1,365 4,241 2,448 4,441 4,041

(19,609) (27,707) (11,774) (12,024) – – (31,383) (39,731)

(27,959) (26,292) (12,129) (16,388) – – (40,088) (42,680)

511,190 528,957 1,947,830 2,055,283 299,563 256,215 2,758,583 2,840,455

12,253 27,044 25,228 10,719 6,364 6,216 43,845 43,979

884,852 838,613 184,092 149,109 4,737 4,318 1,073,681 992,040
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3. 

(c) 

357,365 348,474
(6,205) (4,763)

  

351,160 343,711
  

(1,661) 31,135
– –

  

(1,661) 31,135
33,362 (2,262)

(40,088) (42,680)
(31,383) (39,731)
(38,164) (19,355)

– (3,969)
(109,994) (112,368)

  

(187,928) (189,230)
  

2,758,583 2,840,455
(249,264) (219,391)

  

2,509,319 2,621,064

250 284
26,966 55,655

– 61,114
13 61

8,826 22,289
64,851 48,934

  

2,610,225 2,809,401
  

1,073,681 992,040
(249,264) (219,297)

  

824,417 772,743

2,299 60,856
19,889 19,073
19,656 31,619

  

866,261 884,291
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3. 

(d) 

(i) (ii)

43,041 45,669 1,810,509 1,925,169
    

11,497 5,937 43,349 49,289
122,001 134,206 98,678 129,815
169,589 151,321 52,835 52,926

4,581 3,707 57,771 58,317
190 547 47,595 43,668
261 2,324 – –

    

308,119 298,042 300,228 334,015
    

351,160 343,711 2,110,737 2,259,184
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4. 

3,102 2,619
1,339 1,422

74 257
4,302 4,699
1,496 1,496

35 –
109 62
823 2,241

  

11,280 12,796
  

10 (4)
16,678 (10,594)

588 909
4,806 (5,369)

  

22,082 (15,058)
  

33,362 (2,262)
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5. 

(a)

30,823 38,822
560 909

  

31,383 39,731
  

(b)

126,775 135,960
13,146 14,508

  

139,921 150,468
  

(c)

34 34

5 –
– (1,154)

  

5 (1,154)

4,521 4,401
46 160

461 684
7,495 8,293
6,569 5,842
2,191 2,608
7,919 8,002
2,693 2,493
5,003 4,594
6,701 5,770
1,002 909
1,165 489
1,910 2,412

574 1,091
5,456 8,881
1,177 413

11,353 9,858
11,697 16,993

147 332
1,595 1,520

12,481 12,312
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(d)

30,009 32,652
10,045 9,994

200,885 168,014
– (3,878)

8,371,000  
7,641,000 (35,429) (42,228)

  

64,874,000 71,295,000

6. 

(a) 

97 42
(1) 4

  

96 46
  

3 23
(3) (802)

  

– (779)
  

972 (2,197)
  

1,068 (2,930)
  

16.5% 16.5%

25% 25%

5. 
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6. 

(a) 

23.5%
23.5% 21% 21%

(b) 

(187,928) (189,230)
  

 
(32,223) (32,394)
32,901 37,659
(3,622) (7,635)

(60) (31)
2,966 606
1,110 (337)

(4) (798)
  

1,068 (2,930)
  

7. 

(a) 

189,593,000
186,704,000 950,588,000

950,588,000

(b) 
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8. 

200,885 171,892
– (3,878)

  

200,885 168,014
  

9. 

34,454 18,386
31,922 41,640

345 4,923
6,598 2,190

  

73,319 67,139
  

10. 
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10. 

11,372 4,141
8,179 7,097
1,195 4,478

783 254
  

21,529 15,970
  

11. 

(a) 

(b) 

0.10 1,000,000 100,000 1,000,000 100,000
    

950,588 95,059 950,588 95,059
    

(c) 

40
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3.0736
2.9384 4.60%

0.4380 0.4987 12.47%
14.51%

1.0999
1.1237 63% 68%
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10% 11.46%

EHS EHS
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3.5116
2.17% 0.0839

0.1381
1.8959 1.8670

1.0999 1.1237 0.3138
0.3973

1.83
2.03 3.8602 3.2512

7.1977 6.7371
8.5880 8.7113

6.5523 5.9650
41.27% 35.00%

17.3983
18.2917
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588 768

1.3992
1.5047
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183 17 1712-1716

C1

C.2.1

C.2.1

C3
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SBS

BBS
BBS
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